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Supply Address: CONKERS, THE RIDGE, LINTON, LS22 4H

Your adjusted gas and electricity bill

= Bill period 01 October 2014 - 18 November 2014

This is based on our STANDARD - QUARTERLY CASH tariff

£432.33

Last bill

Account balance
-(in credit)
Payments received  £0.00 Energy charges
Account Adjustment  -£85.33 ~ Discounts
| othe| rges
Your account balance  £513.60 o TE
on 17 Nov 2014 -(in credit) Total VAT

*Opening balance does not include the
cancelled vat

Charges this period

For full details of the charges see over =*
-

-£513.60"
{in credit)

£44.21
-£1.36

~£12.00
-£1.93

www.scottishpower.co.uk
0800 027 0072

8am - 10pm weekdays
8.30am - 6pm Saturday

Find uson

| Account nurhber :

7640 9329014

J
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Date 24 November 2014
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“* You don't have to take any action.

“ Toensure your bill is accurate, we
have recalculated it using your last
~ available actual reading up to your -
most recent actual reading.
“*» Thank you for your meter reading.
We've used it for your bill.

=¥ This is not a tax invoice.
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Your Personal Projection for the next 12 months for gas is £2,849.98 and for electricity is £1,538.61 (based on your annual

consumption, current tariff prices, discounts and VAT). See overleaf for more information about your current tariff and
your energy use. Remember - it might be worth thinking about switching your tariff or supplier.

Our cheapest similar gas tariff
Standard
Estimated annual saving: £195.61

Our cheapest overall gas tariff
Online Fixed Price Energy January 2016
Estimated annual saving: £668.17

Standard

Estimated annual saving: £159.98

Online Fixed Price Energy January 2016
Estimated annual saving: £411.48

Subject to availability. Different terms and conditions may apply.



